
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

May    2006

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-   15.3
     0.0

-   39.1

    30.0
     0.0

   139.3

 13,142
 124
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 9,611
 0

 359

 15,517
 124
 522

 7,395
 0

 150

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,868

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 13,584

 9,970

 16,163

 7,545

-   16.0

    32.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 656,863

 4,846

 8,327

 656,863
 0

 4,846
 0

 8,327
 0

-    5.0
     0.0

    20.2
     0.0

-    5.5
     0.0

 1,316,556
 0

 10,370
 0

 16,381
 0

 1,385,504
 0

 8,629
 0

 17,336
 0

 659,693
 0

 5,524
 0

 8,054
 0

 659,693

 5,524

 8,054

 1,316,556

 10,370

 16,381

 1,385,504

 8,629

 17,336

-    5.0

    20.2

-    5.5

 22,753  22,912 -    0.7
 801  796      0.6

 23,554  23,708 -    0.6Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 260
 54

 298
 34

-   12.8
    58.8

Non-Commercial:

 24,040 -    0.7

 314  332 -    5.4Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  831,850  842,674  1,612,427      3.9 1,674,524
 19,412  19,466  31,040     25.3 38,878Transborder

Total - Commercial  851,262  862,140  1,713,402  1,643,467      4.3

Total - Non-Commercial  103  106  209  438 -   52.3

 90
 119

 0
 438

   100.0
-   72.8

 45
 61

 45
 58

Grand Total - Passengers  1,713,611  1,643,905      4.2 862,246 851,365

Total - Air Carrier      670,036      673,271    1,343,307    1,411,469 -    4.8

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional      181,226      188,869      370,095      231,998     59.5

Domestic

International

Transborder

 174,987

 0

 6,239

 182,981

 0

 5,888

 357,968

 0

 12,127

 226,923

 0

 5,075

    57.7

     0.0

   139.0

Regional:
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 77
 0
 0

 232
 3
 0

 89
 0
 0

 207
 1
 0

 76
 0
 0

 146
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 86
 3
 0

-   12.8
     0.0

-  100.0

    12.1
   388.2
 1,983.3

 77

 236

 89

 208

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 76

 146

 2

 89

-   12.8

    13.3

Grand Total - Cargo  313  297 222 91      5.5

 310  296 222 88Domestic
 3  1

     4.6
   374.3 0 3

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




